53
17
39
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1739
1739
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

327-87363710A 31585-140315Inside Straight
327-87243710A 18019-60180Inside Straight
12+6+1+Order CodeType
Price EachMftrs. Part
No.
Capacity
(mm)
Size
(mm)
Ì  Manufactured from chrome vanadium steel, hot srop forged, hardedned and tem-
pered with precision ground and fully hardened points.
Ì  Specifically designed tips prevent slippage whilst in use
Ì  For outside circlips they are produced to DIN5254 for circlips against DIN471 and
for inside circlips, to DIN5256 for clip against DIN472
Ì  PVC coated handles for added comfort
Ì  Coil spring for ease of use
TMM375
Resettable Circlip Pliers
Ì Interchangeable
tips: straight; 15 and 90 degrees.
Ì Easily adapted for use for internal or
external circlips as required.
Ì Regulation stop mechanism for eas-
ier use and prevention of damage
due to excess force
HAT512
723-86422928-2
723-86302928-1Spare Tips
723-86292928-200
723-86172928-160Circlip Pliers
50+25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs, List No.
723-86422928-2(Order Code 723-8629)Spare tips for 2928-200
723-86302928-1(Order Code 723-8617)Spare tips for 2928-160
723-86292928-20010-4810-48Resettable Pliers
723-86172928-1603-258-25Resettable Pliers
Order CodeMftrs. List No.External
Circlips
Internal
Circlips